
 

FEE STRUCTURE 2014 

 We would like to advise you on the new fee structure for 2014.  

 HALF 

DAY 

3 DAY WEEK 

HALF DAY 

2 DAY WEEK 

HALF DAY 

January – 
Discounted 

month 

R540.00 

R150.00  Admin 

R280.00 Stationery 

R110.00 Insurance 

R340.00 

R150.00  Admin 

R280.00 Stationery 

R110.00 Insurance 

R290.00 

R150.00  Admin 

R280.00 Stationery 

R110.00 Insurance 

February R1080.00 R770.00 R580.00 

March R1080.00 R770.00 R580.00 

April R1080.00 R770.00 R580.00 

May R1080.00 R770.00 R580.00 

June R1080.00 R770.00 R580.00 

July R1080.00 R770.00 R580.00 

August R1080.00 R770.00 R580.00 

September R1080.00 R770.00 R580.00 

October R1080.00 R770.00 R580.00 

November R1080.00 R770.00 R580.00 

December 

Discounted 

month 

R360.00 R260.00 R 200.00 

 

 

 



 

Notes: 

Accident Insurance, stationery is billed in full once only, at the beginning of each year. 

In the event you choose to remove your child from Earth kids, written notice of one full 

calendar month is required. 

Fees are payable in advance by the 1
st
 of each month. If you choose to pay by way of 

monthly instalments, Please ensure your account is paid up by 1
st
 December. 

In the unfortunate event that your fees fall into arrears, you may be asked to remove 

your child from Earth kids and legal action will be taken. 

 

I _______________________________ parent/guardian of ___________________ 

Herby agree to the above conditions  

 

Signed _______________________ day  _______________ Date_______________ 

 

Witness 

 

______________________ 

 

 

 

 

 


